Amendments to Section 3 of the Agreement.  Sections 3.2 and 3.3(d) of the Agreement 

are amended to read as follows: 

Section 3.2 Purchase Price.  The purchase price to be paid to the Authority by Developer in 

exchange for the conveyance of the Development Property shall be One Hundred Ninety-One 

Thousand Four Hundred and Sixty Dollars ($191,460.00), payable by wire transfer or certified check 

at Closing (as defined in Section 3.3(d) hereof) (the “Purchase Price”). No earnest money is required 

under this Agreement.   

Section 3.3 (d) The closing on conveyance of the Development Property from the Authority